I I Ac International Trade Administration Commission of South Africa

NON-FERROUS SCRAP
Reference Number 40/2020 Date: 16 OCTOBER 2020
RED METALS
Applicant UNIVERSAL RECYCLING COMPANY PTY LTD 011 473 9600
Email Shannon Brenner: shannon@urc.co.za
Charmaine: Charmaine@urc.co.za

ADDRESS WHERE GOODS MAY BE INSPECTED
15 Watt Street Cnr Albertina Sisulu Road Industria JHB
40/01 BRASS SCRAP “DRINK" 25 000 kg

WHITE METALS

Applicant AFRO INDIA RECYCLERS (PTY) LTD 083 703 9773
Email Swastika Sirohi: swastika@afroindia.com
Company No. 26 Clark road, Isipingo, Durban, KZN.
Address

ADDRESS WHERE GOODS MAY BE INSPECTED
No. 7 — 13 Fayers Place, Isipingo Rail, Durban, KZN.
40/02 ALUMINIUM SCRAP “TENSE" 26 000 kg
40/03 ALUMINIUM SCRAP “TOUGH"” 25 000 kg
40/04 ALUMINIUM SCRAP “TREAD"” 25 000 kg
40/05 ALUMINIUM SCRAP “TALDON" 50 000 kg
No. 2, 14* street, Elsiesriver, Cape Town.
40/06 ALUMINIUM SCRAP “TENSE" 15 000 kg
40/07 ALUMINIUM SCRAP “TREAD” 10 000 kg
Applicant SA METAL GROUP (PTY) LTD 021 590 3900
Email Paul Solomons: paul@sametal.co.za
Company No. 14 Christian avenue, Epping 2, Cape Town, Western Cape
Address

ADDRESS WHERE GOODS MAY BE INSPECTED
No. 14 Christian avenue, Epping 2, Cape Town, Western Cape.
40/08 ALUMINIUM SCRAP “ZORBA" 24 000 kg
40/09 ALUMINIUM SCRAP “ZORBA" 24 000 kg
40/10 ALUMINIUM SCRAP “ZORBA" 24 000 kg
Applicant MAINTAIN DATA TRADE 021 933 5885
Email Luzaan Erasmus: luzaan@megam.co.za
Company No. 14 Riley road, Beaconvale, Parow, Cape Town.
Address

ADDRESS WHERE GOODS MAY BE INSPECTED
No. 14 Riley road, Beaconvale, Parow, Cape Town.
40/11 ALUMINIUM SCRAP “TENSE" 25 000 kg
40/12 ALUMINIUM SCRAP “TAINT TABOR" 50 000 kg




Applicant RECLAMATION HOLDINGS (PTY) LTD 011 880 6410
Email Kevin Pleaner: kevinp@reclam.co.za Nasrin Ephraim: nephraim@reclam.co.za
Address No. 263 Oxford road, lllovo, Johannesburg, Gauteng, 2196

ADDRESS WHERE GOODS MAY BE INSPECTED
No. 36 Main Reef road, Dunswart, Gauteng.
40/13 ‘ ALUMINIUM SCRAP “TALDON" ‘ 10 000 kg
No.122 Bezuidenhout street, Wadeville, Gauteng.
40/14 ‘ ALUMINIUM SCRAP “TALDON" ‘ 25000 kg
No. 318 Taljaard street, Hermanstad, Pretoria, Gauteng.
40/15 ‘ ALUMINIUM SCRAP “TALDON" ‘ 25 000 kg
No. 38-44 Jeffels road, Prospecton, Durban.
40/16 ‘ ALUMINIUM SCRAP “TALDON" ‘ 25 000 kg
Applicant UNIVERSAL RECYCLING COMPANY PTY LTD 011 473 9600
Email Shannon Brenner: shannon@urc.co.za

Charmaine: Charmaine@urc.co.za

ADDRESS WHERE GOODS MAY BE INSPECTED
15 Watt Street Cnr Albertina Sisulu Road Industria JHB
40/17 ALUMINIUM SCRAP “TENSE" 50 000 kg
Applicant METLITE ALLOYS EP PTY LTD 041 453 8085
Email Valiant: valiant@metlite.co.za /Daneel: daneel@metlite.co.za
Company No. 9 Kwaford Street Struandale, Port Elizabeth.
address

ADDRESS WHERE GOODS MAY BE INSPECTED
No. 9 Kwaford Street Struandale, Port Elizabeth.
40/18 ALUMINIUM SCRAP “TOOTH"” 25 000 kg

Applicant GROUP WRECK INTERNATIONAL NON FERROUS

031464 1387

Email Prenesh Hariram: shipping@gwinf.co.za alternatively solo@gwinf.co.za
Company No. 22 Martin drive, Queensmead Industrial Area, Queensburgh, Durban, KZN
Address

ADDRESS WHERE GOODS MAY BE INSPECTED

No. 22 Martin drive, Queensmead Industrial Area, Queensburgh, Durban, KZN

40/19 ALUMINIUM SCRAP “TALDON"

27 000 kg

IMPORTANT NOTICE: PERMIT CONDITIONS AS REFLECTED ON ITAC EXPORT PERMITS

NON-COMPLIANCE OF PERMIT CONDITIONS CONSTITUTES A CONTRAVENTION OF THE ITA ACT 71 OF 2002.
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